Jun 03 2024 (19:52) India Rail Info 1

Sasaram - Dhanbad Intercity Express (UnReserved)/13306 - Exp - ECR
PSB/Parsabad to PNME/Parasnath
Oh 44m - 49 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 15:25 0o |1 0 50 (108 |ECR
2 KWD  |Karwandia 15:34 15:36 2m |0 |1 8 62 ECR
3 DOS |Dehri On Sone 15:46 15:48 2m |5 |1 18 (38 [108 |ECR
4 SEB Son Nagar Junction 15:57 15:59 2m (0 |1 24 |72 ECR
5 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |16:08 16:10 2m |3 |1 34 |67 |[100 |ECR
6 PES Phesar 16:18 16:20 2m |0 |1 43 |39 ECR
7  |BHKH |Baghoi Kusa 16:27 16:28 Tm (0 |1 48 |65 ECR
8 |JHN  |Jakhim 16:34 16:36 2m |2 |1 54 |65 ECR
9 RF/ RafiGanj 16:46 16:48 2m |3 |1 65 |69 [100 |ECR
10 |IMGE |Ismailpur 16:56 16:58 2m |4 |1 74 |59 ECR
11 |GRRU |Guraru 17:05 17:07 2m |2 |1 81 51 |[113 |[ECR
12 |PRY  |Paraiya 17:14 17:16 2m |0 |1 87 |61 [111 |ECR
13 |KSTA |Kastha 17:23 17:25 2m |0 |1 94 |17 |[113 |ECR
14 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 17:55 18:00 5m (2,4 |1 103 |33 (109 |ECR
15 |[TKN  |Tankuppa 18:38 18:40 2m |0 |1 124 |94 ECR
16 |PRP Paharpur 18:48 18:50 2m |2 |1 137 |88 ECR
17 |GAP  |Gurpa 18:58 19:00 2m |4 |1 148 |60 |188 [ECR
18 |GD Gujhandi 19:22 19:24 2m |0 |1 170 |85 |370 [ECR
19 |KQR |Koderma Junction 19:31 19:33 2m |3 |1 180 (79 |[397 |ECR
20 |HRE |Hirodih 19:40 19:42 2m |0 |1 190 |78 |374 |ECR
21 [SMND |Sarmatanr 19:48 19:50 2m |2 |1 197 |80 (351 |ECR
22 |PSB |Parsabad 19:57 19:59 2m |3 |1 207 |86 (339 |ECR
23 |CBH [Chaube 20:07 20:09 2m |0 |1 218 |91 |[326 |ECR
24 |HZD |Hazaribagh Road 20:16 20:18 2m |3 |1 229 |74 [327 |ECR
25 |CCK [Chichaki 20:26 20:28 2m |0 |1 238 |69 |[337 |ECR
26 |PNME [Parasnath 20:43 20:45 2m (2 |1 256 |76 |278 |ECR
27 |NMG |Nimiaghat 20:51 20:53 2m |1 |1 263 |57 |[268 |ECR
28 |GMO |NSCBJunction Gomoh 21:04 21:06 2m |2 |1 274 |82 [235 |ECR
29 |TET Tetulmari 21:21 21:23 2m |2 |1 294 |10 |[226 |ECR
30 |DHN |Dhanbad Junction 22:20 1 304 |- 232 |ECR

Jun 03 2024 (19:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



